PLAY WITH PRIDE: POINTS SPRING 2023

Play with PRIDE Club Sports

Points

36-42

27-35

21-26

14-20

0-13

Rank
Setting the
Standard
Raising the
Standard
Meeting the
Standard
Below the
Standard

Below the
Standard

Standing
Good Standing
Good Standing
Good Standing
Warning

Probation

Play with PRIDE Wellness & Recreation

Points Rank Standing
Setting the
20-24 Standard Good Standing
Raising the
15-19 Standard Good Standing
Meeting the
12-14 Standard Good Standing
Below the
8-11 Standard Warning
Below the
0-7 Standard Probation
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