## **PLAY WITH PRIDE: POINTS SPRING 2023**

## Play with PRIDE Club Sports

Points	Rank	Standing	
	Setting the		
36-42	Standard	Good Standing	
	Raising the		
27-35	Standard	Good Standing	
	Meeting the		
21-26	Standard	Good Standing	
	Below the		
14-20	Standard	Warning	
	Below the		
0-13	Standard	Probation	

## Play with PRIDE Wellness & Recreation

<b>Points</b>	Rank	Standing	•
	Setting the		
20-24	Standard	Good Standing	
	Raising the		
15-19	Standard	Good Standing	
	Meeting the		
12-14	Standard	Good Standing	
	Below the		
8-11	Standard	Warning	
	Below the		
0-7	Standard	Probation	

Due Sunday, May 21, 2023: email completed rubrics to Adrienne.r.Kravitz@hofstra.edu & James.Parise@hofstra.edu